:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6497139

May 22, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 203,035 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 282594 - 0.012904184 ETH®
23.49 USD

2 282595 - 0.046738210 ETH®
85.09 USD

3 282596 - 0.012954455 ETH®
23.58 USD

4 282597 - 0.012927297 ETH®
23.53 USD

S 282598 - 0.012907075 ETH®
23.50 USD

6 282599 - 0.012857282 ETH®
23.41 USD

7 282600 - 0.012891619 ETH®
23.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6497139
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/203035
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282594
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282595
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282596
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282597
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282598
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282599
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282600

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

282601

282602

282603

282604

282605

282608

282609

Validator Id

429874

Amount

- 0.012964682
23.60 USD

- 0.012959354
23.59 USD

- 0.012986430
23.64 USD

- 0.013003010
23.67 USD

- 0.013005843
23.68 USD

- 0.012959670
23.59 USD

- 0.012983642
23.64 USD

- 0.012925078
23.53 USD

- 0.012970969
23.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.033935574
61.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282601
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282602
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282603
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282604
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282605
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282606
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282607
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282608
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/282609
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/429874

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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