

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6497139</u>
DATE & TIME	May 22, 2023 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>203,035</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>282594</u>	- 0.012904184 ETH 🐼 23.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>282595</u>	- 0.046738210 ETH 🐼 85.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>282596</u>	- 0.012954455 ETH ↔ 23.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>282597</u>	- 0.012927297 ETH ⊗ 23.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>282598</u>	- 0.012907075 ETH 🔗 23.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>282599</u>	- 0.012857282 ETH ⊘ 23.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>282600</u>	- 0.012891619 ETH ② 23.47 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>282601</u>	- 0.012964682 ETH ③ 23.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>282602</u>	- 0.012959354 ETH ⊘ 23.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>282603</u>	- 0.012986430 ETH ⊘ 23.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>282604</u>	- 0.013003010 ETH ③ 23.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>282605</u>	- 0.013005843 ETH ⊘ 23.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>282606</u>	- 0.012959670 ETH ⊘ 23.59 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>282607</u>	- 0.012983642 ETH ⊘ 23.64 USD
<u>15</u>	282608	- 0.012925078 ETH ⊘ 23.53 USD
<u>16</u>	282609	- 0.012970969 ETH ⊘ 23.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>429874</u>	+ 0.033935574 ETH 🤣
		61.78 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.